
Job Posting

Company Name Job Ad Id Job Title Active Date Expiration DateWage Low Wage High City County

Dansons USA Inc 293160941 Maintenance Technician 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Peebles Adams

Adidas America, INC. 293127216 P/T Retail Store Associate - Cincinnati Premium, 6270, Monroe, OH01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Monroe Butler

Advanced Drainage Systems Inc 293161311 Maintenance Tech 2 Plant 01/30/2026 03/02/2026 New Miami Butler

Advanced Drainage Systems Inc 293164437 Maintenance Technician 01/31/2026 03/03/2026 New Miami Butler

Advanced Drainage Systems Inc 293164442 Press Operator 01/31/2026 03/03/2026 New Miami Butler

American CyberSystems Inc 293128691 Phlebotomy - Phlebotomist II 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Liberty TownshipButler

Ampcus Incorporated 293131407 CNC Machine Setup Operator 4th Shift.01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Hamilton Butler

Ampcus Incorporated 293131410 Saw Setup & Run Operator 4th Shift 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Hamilton Butler

Ampcus Incorporated 293131406 Welder 2nd Shift. 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Hamilton Butler

Apidel Technologies LLC 293127480 Welder 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 25.00 27.00 Hamilton Butler

Baker Concrete Construction, Inc. 293160479 AR Billing Coordinator 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Monroe Butler

Barnes Group Inc 293135585 Assembler C 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 West Chester Butler

Barnes Group Inc 293152471 Bencher C 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 West Chester Butler

BERNS GREENHOUSE & GARDEN CENTER, INC.293132454 Landscape Foreman 01/28/2026 03/03/2026 24.40 24.40 Middletown Butler

Butler County 293129150 Manufacturing Associate 01/27/2026 03/31/2026 24.53 Middletown Butler

Charter Communications Holding Co LLC293132504 Retail Sales Specialist - Part-Time 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Fairfield Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132388 Materials Management Supervisor- Liberty Campus01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161487 Patient Rep I or II 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161443 Patient Rep I or II (PRN) 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132352 Phlebotomist 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132379 Registered Nurse (RN), Liberty med/surg - 36 hours/week, PM Shift (Experienced RNs)01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132335 School-Based Social Worker (LISW) or Clinical Counselor (LPCC) at Lebanon High School01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132361 Surgical Tech, Liberty OR 01/28/2026 01/30/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293125093 Tech III-Facilities (HVAC) 01/25/2026 02/24/2026 Middletown Butler

CLEVELAND-CLIFFS STEEL CORPORATION293135370 Associate Disability Specialist 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Hamilton Butler

CLEVELAND-CLIFFS STEEL CORPORATION293135379 Electrical Engineer-Hardware Test 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Middletown Butler

CLEVELAND-CLIFFS STEEL CORPORATION293135375 Financial Analyst - Operations 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Middletown Butler

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293153779 Project Engineer, Capital Projects - Manufacturing01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Hamilton Butler

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293163235 Senior Design Engineer, Structural Prestress01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Hamilton Butler

Posted Start Date: 1/25/2026
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Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293161507 Staff Design Engineer, Stormwater 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Hamilton Butler

Creative Circle 293129845 Textile Designer - Print and Pattern Design, Retail, Upholstery - TF5-1974519301/27/2026 02/26/2026 West Chester Butler

Creative Circle 293163081 Textile Designer - Print and Pattern Design, Retail, Upholstery - TF5-1974519401/30/2026 03/01/2026 West Chester Butler

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293132913 Fabricated Project Buyer 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Hamilton Butler

Employment Solutions Management, Inc293161042 Outside sales - Business Development Manager01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Hamilton Butler

Georgia Pacific LLC 293131403 Rewinder Operator 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Hamilton Butler

Harmon, Inc. 293128459 Shop Tech - Assembly 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Hamilton Butler

HUBBELL INCORPORATED DELAWARE293163346 CPI Assembly - 2nd Shift 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Hamilton Butler

HUBBELL INCORPORATED DELAWARE293163354 Manufacturing Engineer - Hamilton, OH01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Hamilton Butler

Innovative Labeling Solutions 293135087 Flexible Packaging Machine Operator01/29/2026 02/16/2026 21.55 27.70 Hamilton Butler

Krupp Bilstein of america, Inc 293163531 Warehouse Supervisor- Shipping & Receiving01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Hamilton Butler

Krupp Bilstein of america, Inc 293131377 Warehouse Team Leader - Shipping (1st shift)01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Hamilton Butler

LITHKO CONTRACTING, LLC. 293126892 Business Unit Director - OH, KY, IN (Tri-State)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 West Chester Butler

Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. 293164225 Utility Person 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Fairfield Butler

MetroParks of Butler County 293126829 Manager of Sports 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 50,330.00 62,915.00 Hamilton Butler

MetroParks of Butler County 293126828 Park Maintenance Technician I 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 15.00 19.25 Hamilton Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293161339 Associate Director of Curriculum, Accreditation, and State Alignment01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Oxford Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293141849 Curatorial Assistant/Fellow 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Oxford Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293161611 Digital Production Coordinator 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Oxford Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293131704 Laboratory Research Assistant 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Oxford Butler

NuWaves,LTD. 293128190 CNC Machinist 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 25.00 35.00 Middletown Butler

Pole/Zero Acquisition, Inc. 293132572 Product Specialist 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Hamilton Butler

RES-CARE OHIO, INC. 293162779 Direct Support Professional- Sonny Spot Day Program01/30/2026 04/30/2026 17.00 17.60 Fairfield Butler

RES-CARE OHIO, INC. 293162765 Licensed Practical Nurse 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 30.00 30.01 Middletown Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293131378 Automated Material Handling Systems Engineer01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293134836 Maintenance Technician IV (Day Shift)01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293161987 Manufacturing Technician II - Parts Prep (Night Shift)01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293128078 Quality Technician II (Night Shift) 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293129232 Senior SAP Business Analyst II 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293128079 Senior Specialist, Quality Systems 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293131383 Validation Engineer III 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 West Chester Butler

ROTECH EMPLOYEES BENEFIT CORPORATION293164264 Market Sales Manager of Medical Equipment01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Hamilton Butler

Sonoco Protective Solutions, Inc. 293131389 Production Worker 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Hamilton Butler

Sonoco Protective Solutions, Inc. 293164157 Production Worker 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 22.55 22.56 Hamilton Butler

SUNBELT RENTALS INC 293163175 Driver - CDL A 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Middletown Butler

Tapestry, INC. 293126719 Associate III 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Middletown Butler
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Tapestry, INC. 293131401 Sales Associate II 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Monroe Butler

Tapestry, INC. 293126722 Temporary Associate 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Middletown Butler

TELHIO CREDIT UNION INC 293134752 Full-Time Teller 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Hamilton Butler

Tokin America Corporation 293133376 Director of Sales & Business Development01/28/2026 02/28/2026 187,075.00 187,075.00 West Chester Butler

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293128423 Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant - COTA01/27/2026 04/27/2026 28.00 32.00 Liberty TownshipButler

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293128365 Physical Therapist - PT 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 38.00 42.00 Hamilton Butler

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293128420 Reject - Dietary Aide-Hospital 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 14.41 16.96 Fairfield Butler

Univar Solutions USA Inc. 293160791 Material Handler 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Hamilton Butler

Volt Services Group 293126037 Manufacturing Associate 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Oxford Butler

World Fuel Services, Inc. 293134729 Driver, Tank Wagon    Monroe, OH 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126791 Patient Access Representative - School Based01/26/2026 02/25/2026 New Richmond Clermont

DEFNE LLC 293135381 Client Service Representative 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 40,000.00 40,000.00 Amelia Clermont

GCBHS 293134887 Payee Specialist 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Amelia Clermont

Kokosing Inc 293163077 Safety Manager - Brent Spence Bridge Project01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Milford Clermont

RES-CARE OHIO, INC. 293128779 Direct Support Professional 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 18.00 18.60 Batavia Clermont

Siemens Industry Software Inc 293162909 Software Engineer – Advanced MULTIPLE POSITIONS01/30/2026 03/06/2026 Milford Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293128921 Business Development Representative - Food: Protein + Dairy01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293128922 Business Development Representative - Food: Protein + Dairy01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293131397 Director of Quality 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293135573 ERP Sr. Business Systems Analyst - Manufacturing (remote)01/29/2026 04/29/2026 97,000.00 120,000.00 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293127852 General Labor - 2nd & 3rd 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293127843 Machine Operator - 2nd & 3rd Shift 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293127840 Machine Operator/Press Assistant, 2nd & 3rd Shift Available01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293160867 Process Engineer 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293127855 Reliability Director 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293128909 REMOTE Global Enterprise Applications Project Manager - Mfg industry01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293161022 Remote Price Estimating Analyst - Manufacturing01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293128918 REMOTE Product Owner Data and Analytics01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Batavia Clermont

AAA CLUB ALLIANCE 293128566 Web Analytics Analyst 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 71,410.00 117,737.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Advantage Sales & Marketing LLC 293135079 Specialist Supply Chain 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Advantage Sales & Marketing LLC 293127227 Sr Account Executive Agency 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

AIRGAS USA, LLC 293164086 Driver, Class B Local 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ALFRED BENESCH & COMPANY 293161444 Bridge Design Internship 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ALFRED BENESCH & COMPANY 293131592 Project Engineer - Structures / Bridges01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Ameresco Inc 293160798 Senior Construction Project Manager 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

American CyberSystems Inc 293128687 Electrical Engineer 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Ameriprise Financial Inc. 293163130 Complex Director - Ohio Complex - R26_030701/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Companies, LLC 293161530 Environmental Scientist 1 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 45,000.00 55,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293129736 Data Engineer III - 3019124 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293162915 Executive Assistant - 3018098 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293162933 Java Backend Services Developer III - 301958901/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293162924 Java Backend Services Developer IV - 301958801/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293129757 Senior Software Engineer - Back End III - 301377001/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293162946 Software Engineer - Digital Java III - 301985901/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293129808 Software Engineer - Java Backend III - 301949601/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Arcticom, LLC 293125043 Armed Security Guard-OH 01/25/2026 02/24/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ARS ACQUISITION HOLDINGS LLC293128099 HVAC Service Technician 01/26/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Atricure, Inc. 293134967 Principal Procedural Specialist: Atlanta01/29/2026 04/29/2026 130,000.00 176,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Atricure, Inc. 293131365 Senior Principal Perioperative Education Specialist01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Atricure, Inc. 293162762 Staff Supplier Quality Engineer 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293161634 Entry-Level Engine Performance Analyst01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293126910 Entry Level Project Management Support Specialist01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293161642 Entry-Level Structural Engineer 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293132525 L3 Systems Administrator 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293126906 PMO Support Specialist 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293132516 (Remote)Configuration Manager 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293134732 Remote Technical Program Manager01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293151899 (Remote)Wiring and Harness Installation Engineer01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

BFS Group LLC 293164316 Inside Sales Representative II Sales 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

BKD, LLP 293134837 Director, Tax 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

BKD, LLP 293131394 Intern Audit Winter 2027 | Cincinnati 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

BKD, LLP 293131395 Intern Tax Winter 2027 | Cincinnati 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

BKD, LLP 293134775 Senior Associate, Assurance - Financial Services01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Burgess & Niple, Inc. 293135295 Senior Project Architect 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Butler County 293135118 Blender Operator 01/29/2026 03/31/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Butler County 293135104 Lead Blender/Operator 01/29/2026 03/31/2026 Sharonville Hamilton

Butler County 293135029 Maintenance Technician 01/29/2026 03/31/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CCBCC INC 293160804 Sr Manager Maintenance 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CCS Medical, Inc. 293164312 Clinical Diabetes Specialist 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Cellco Partnership D/B/A Verizon Wireless293128454 Retail Sales Associate 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding Co LLC293164341 Lead Billing Representative 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding Co LLC293163637 Retail Sales Specialist 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Charter Communications Holding Co LLC293163699 Retail Sales Specialist 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132392 Accountant I 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132398 Accounts Payable Rep III 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161428 Administrative Assistant Supervisor - Heart Institute01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132363 Assistant Vice President - Internal Audit01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126796 Associate Staff Scientist (Dawson) 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129041 Associate Staff Scientist (Ratner) Nerve Tumor Preclinical Therapeutics01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126816 Associate Staff Scientist (Way) 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126793 Behavioral Health Specialist, Adolescent Psychiatry01/26/2026 01/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129020 Behavioral Health Specialist, Adolescent Psychiatry01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129025 Behavioral Health Specialist, Adolescent Psychiatry01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129038 Behavioral Health Specialist, Adolescent Psychiatry01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293125097 Behavioral Health Specialist, Psychiatry Float Pool01/25/2026 02/24/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132355 Behavioral Health Specialist, Psychiatry Float Pool01/28/2026 02/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161419 Behavioral Health Specialist, Psychiatry Float Pool01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135540 be.well Program Management Coordinator01/29/2026 01/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164494 Bioinformatics Analyst 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129047 Business Coordinator for Patient Services Finance01/27/2026 01/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161424 Business Coordinator for Patient Services Finance01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164499 Business Intelligence Analyst II - HealthVine01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129042 Buyer III-Home Care Pharmacy 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161420 Cardiac Anesthesia - Associate Professor - Cardiac Anesthesia01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132349 Cardiology - Pulmonary Hypertension Cardiology Associate/Assistant Professor - Clinical Faculty01/28/2026 01/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161495 Cardiology - Pulmonary Hypertension Cardiology Associate/Assistant Professor - Clinical Faculty01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161474 Clinical Assistant for the Motion Analysis Lab01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126806 Clinical Research Coordinator II/III - Behavioral Medicine & Clinical Psychology01/26/2026 01/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164489 Clinical Research Coordinator II/III/IV - Allergy Department - Rothenberg Lab01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164506 Clinical Research Coordinator III/IV - Allergy Department - Assa'ad Lab01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132339 Clinical Research Coordinator III - Pulmonary Medicine01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161447 Coding Rep I 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164488 Community Engagement Specialist - DDBP, UCCED01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132383 Cook 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132399 Cook 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135528 Cost Accounting Director 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126786 CSFA, Multi-Site Rotation 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161432 CT Technologist 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135538 Dental Assistant I 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132351 Education Specialist I or II - Care Management01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161482 EMR Analyst II - Epic Beaker (Pathology)01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161415 EMR Analyst II - Epic Inpatient 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161441 Finance Rep II 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161478 Finance Rep II 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161470 Financial Advoc II 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132344 Financial Analyst II 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129004 Food Service Assistant 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126787 Food Service Assistant Relief 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164491 Gastroenterology, Medical Director, Intestinal Rehabilitation01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129006 Grounds Tech I 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161434 Guest Services Representative 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161429 Home Health Agency - Registered Nurse I/II/III/IV01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161461 Inpatient Speech-Language Pathologist01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129037 Insurance Verification Representative I01/27/2026 01/31/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161416 Insurance Verification Representative II01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161421 Integrative Care RN 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132384 Lab Support Tech II or III 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132394 Learning Community Platform Product Manager01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126800 Manager - IS Enterprise Research Systems01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161431 Medical Assistant - Cardiology - Full-Time (F)01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164492 Medical Assistant - Fetal Care 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161455 Medical Assistant - Full-Time Float (Rehab/Rheumatology/DDBP/Genetics)01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129059 Medical Assistant - Genetics - Full-Time01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164490 Medical Assistant - Hamilton County JFS - Full-Time01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126792 Medical Assistant - Outpatient Psychiatry - Full-Tme - Eastgate01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132337 MRI Technologist 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164496 Music Therapist I 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129015 Network Engineer II 01/27/2026 01/31/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164487 Network Engineer II 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135526 Nurse Practitioner, Oncology Neurofibromatosis 1 (Rotating Inpatient/Outpatient)01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132371 Officer II 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132373 Officer II 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132387 Officer II 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132391 Officer II 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135537 Officer II 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132374 Operations Coordinator - Perioperative01/28/2026 02/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129011 Operations Specialist for the Perlman Center01/27/2026 01/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161480 Operations Specialist for the Perlman Center01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161437 Paramedic I 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129022 Patient Access Representative 01/27/2026 02/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135524 Patient Access Representative 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164504 Patient Care Assistant, CICU - 12 hours/week, AM shift01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164495 Patient Care Assistant, CICU - 24 hours/week, Am SHift01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293125094 Patient Care Assistant - Float Pool- Part time or Full Time01/25/2026 02/24/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161427 Patient Care Assistant, Main OR 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161484 Patient Care Assistant, NICU, Full-Time, Days01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164498 Patient Care Assistant, Transplant Surgery - 24 hours/week AM Shift01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129056 Patient Rep for the Perlman Center 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164493 Patient Rep III - ENT Surgery Scheduling01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129003 PCA, CTOR 01/27/2026 01/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129029 Phlebotomist 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161438 Phlebotomist 01/30/2026 01/31/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126810 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Azouz)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126814 Postdoctoral Research Fellow - Circadian and Sensory Integration (Fernandez)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126822 POSTDOCTORAL RESEARCH FELLOW (Data & Tech) (Mizuno) -Precision medicine01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129019 Postdoctoral Research Fellow- Data & Tech (Rothenberg)- Computational Studies in Allergy and Immunol01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132382 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Erickson). Immune changes in pregnancy.01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126801 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Herr; Protein production)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126812 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Herr; protein structure)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126807 Postdoctoral Research Fellow - (Ikegami)Single-cell chromatin biology and genomics - Ikegami Lab01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126785 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Immunobiology; Alenghat)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129044 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Jain) Infectious Diseases01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126823 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Lucas)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126815 Postdoctoral Research Fellow- Mechanisms of Allergic Responses (Rothenberg)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129036 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Mikedis), Spermatogenesis01/27/2026 01/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126817 POSTDOCTORAL RESEARCH FELLOW (Miraldi) - Computational Immunobiology01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126811 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Nakamura) - Extracellular Vesicle/immunometabolism01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126797 POSTDOCTORAL RESEARCH FELLOW (Nassar) - Drug Discovery01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126824 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (nerve tumor phenotypes; Ratner)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132341 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Neural Tumor, Robinson)01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126795 Postdoctoral Research Fellow (Shijie Lu)01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293125098 Practice Manager - Anderson and Kenwood Crossing Primary Care01/25/2026 01/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161471 Professional Billing Claims Follow Up Rep II01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161467 Professional Billing Finance Rep II 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129032 Project Manager - Operations 01/27/2026 01/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161446 Project Manager/Sr. Specialist - Operations01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132342 Project Manager/Sr. Specialist - Radiology Operations01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164505 PSG Tech/RRT 6:30p-7a 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164500 PSG Tech/RRT I 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164501 PSG Tech/RRT II 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129023 Radiologic Technologist 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161418 Registered Cardiac Sonographer 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132369 Registered Nurse, ACCU 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129016 Registered Nurse CICU 01/27/2026 02/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161436 Registered Nurse Clinical Manager, Adolescent Psychiatry01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135541 Registered Nurse I, Complex Airway (PM Shift)01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135543 Registered Nurse I, Complex Airway (PM Shift)01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293132365 Registered Nurse PICU 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129024 Registered Nurse (RN), Adolescent Psychiatry01/27/2026 01/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161439 Registered Nurse (RN), Adolescent Psychiatry01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164497 Registered Nurse (RN), Burnet Emergency Department - Full-time, PM Shift01/31/2026 02/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129050 Registered Nurse (RN), Psychiatry Float Pool01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129051 Registered Nurse (RN), Psychiatry Float Pool01/27/2026 01/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129053 Registered Nurse (RN), Psychiatry Float Pool01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161464 Registered Nurse (RN), Residential Psychiatry01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293125095 Registered Nurse, TCC 01/25/2026 02/24/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126808 Regulatory Affairs Specialist - Office for Clinical & Translational Research01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293125096 Research Assistant II/III - Experimental Hematology & Cancer Biology - Ratner Lab01/25/2026 02/24/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129043 Research Assistant II/III - Immunology - Alenghat Lab01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126813 Research Assistant II/III/IV - Allergy - Rothenberg Lab01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126804 Research Assistant II/III/IV - Infectious Diseases - Way Lab01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293125099 Research Assistant III/IV - Infectious Diseases - Jain Lab01/25/2026 02/24/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135525 Research Assistant II - Oncology Department - Parentesis Lab01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161417 Research Operations - Facilities Technician II - Biosafety Cabinet Program01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126820 Respiratory Therapist - Critical Care Transport01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126826 Respiratory Therapist I - Critical Care Transport01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135535 RN - Surgical Short Stay 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135542 RN, Surgical Short Stay 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135533 School Based Social Worker (LISW) or Clinical Counselor (LPCC), Nagel Middle, Turpin High, and Ander01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293126790 Senior Quality Assurance & Compliance Specialist01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164502 Social Worker for Inpatient Psychiatry01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135544 Social Worker (LISW) or Clinical Counselor (LPCC)01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161451 Sr Director, Clinical Laboratory 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161491 Statline Operator 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164507 Student II - Psychiatry 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129031 Surgical Tech 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293135539 Tech III - Carpentry - 2nd Shift 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161413 Tech III HVAC 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293129062 Toddler Teacher 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Chobani, Inc. 293129136 Customer Business Manager (Kroger - Cincinnati)01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Citizant, Inc. 293126639 HSPD-12: Government Badging & Credentialing Specialist (Cincinnati*)01/26/2026 04/26/2026 41,000.00 45,500.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

COLDSTREAM COUNTRY CLUB 293126682 LANDSCAPING LABORERS 01/26/2026 03/15/2026 18.59 Cincinnati Hamilton

Convergint Technologies LLC 293160858 Security Technician - Cincinnati, OH 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 29.71 44.57 Cincinnati Hamilton

County of Hamilton 293125089 Identification Technician 01/25/2026 02/22/2026 22.18 22.18 Cincinnati Hamilton

County of Hamilton 293135102 Systems Administrator 01/29/2026 03/27/2026 90,000.00 90,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293129841 Animator / Motion Lead (3D) - AG24-18845691401/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293163057 Animator / Motion Lead (3D) - AG24-18845691501/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293129873 Digital Affiliate Marketing Manager -Cincinnati - TF5-18765362901/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293129881 SAP Product Analyst - JP24-1975365201/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293129849 UX Designer (Part-Time) - TW7-1975781101/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY LLC 293135030 Assistant Front Office Manager 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY LLC 293135033 Banquet Captain - On Call 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY LLC 293135036 Sous Chef 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DEMATIC CORP. 293160522 Electro-Mechanical Tech 3 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 28.00 33.50 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293165925 Continuous Improvement Manager 01/31/2026 03/03/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293163612 Key Account Manager - National Distributors01/30/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293130847 Paper Mill Technical Account Manager IN LEWISTON, IDAHO01/27/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293130851 Portfolio Director - Food & Life Sciences01/27/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293134243 Service Representative 01/28/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293134244 Service Representative 01/28/2026 01/31/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293165924 Service Representative - Waterville, ME01/31/2026 03/03/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293165927 Shipping Specialist 01/31/2026 03/03/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293135710 DCC Operator I 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Harrison Hamilton

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293135706 Engineer III or Senior Engineer - Asset Management Reliability Programs01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293126219 Full-Time Associate Call Center Representative01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293126274 Outdoor Lighting Products & Services Manager01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293162722 Project Manager II 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293132512 Sr Product Analyst 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293161386 Transmission Trainee - Construction 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293126686 Assistant Controller 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293137653 Business Operations Analyst 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293133375 Database Architect & Administrator 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293129702 DevOps Lead 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293130063 IT Analyst 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293129074 Senior Analyst 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Loveland Hamilton

ECS Midwest, LLC 293131496 Geotechnical Internship (Level 1) 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

EEC Acquisition, LLC 293132541 Commercial Service Technician-Cincinnati01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ENSAFE INC 293132467 Utilities Environmental Engineer 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Faith Technologies, Inc. 293160774 Railroad Signal Technician, Construction01/30/2026 02/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

FIFTH THIRD BANK 292972870 Quantitative Analyst 01/26/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

First Financial Bank 293164303 Consumer Banker III (Dent) 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP, INC293164335 Apple Manager I - Cincinnati, OH 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 12.00 33.94 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293164274 Mental Health Therapist 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 45,000.00 65,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293128245 Residential Specialist (Part Time) 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GENERAL MILLS SERVICES, INC. 293125745 Maintenance Asset Care Leader - Cincinnati Plant01/25/2026 04/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GENERAL MILLS SERVICES, INC. 293125599 Maintenance Supervisor - 2nd shift - Cincinnati Plant01/25/2026 04/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GENERAL MILLS SERVICES, INC. 293125584 Maintenance Supervisor - 3rd shift - Cincinnati Plant01/25/2026 04/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GENERAL MILLS SERVICES, INC. 293125591 Manufacturing Supervisor - 2nd shift - Cincinnati Plant01/25/2026 04/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GLOBAL PAYMENT HOLDING COMPANY293138778 Senior Executive Assistant 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126661 GC Retail Drum and Percussion Specialist Store 61301/26/2026 04/26/2026 13.11 17.47 Cincinnati Hamilton

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126645 GC Retail Operations Associate Store 61301/26/2026 04/26/2026 11.40 18.23 Cincinnati Hamilton

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126696 GC Retail Sales Associate Store 613 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 11.00 16.50 Cincinnati Hamilton

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126642 GC Retail Sr. Sales Associate Store 61301/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126658 Music Teacher Store 613 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Hamilton County 293126887 Event Safety - PT 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Hamilton County 293127253 Material Handler II (Warehouse) 01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Heico Holding, Inc. 293134428 Assistant Project Manager I - Cincinnati, OH01/28/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Heico Holding, Inc. 293125920 Carpenters for Concrete Construction - Cincinnati, OH01/25/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Heico Holding, Inc. 293134425 Concrete Construction Internship/Trainee Opportunity - Cincinnati, OH01/28/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Heico Holding, Inc. 293166240 Field Engineer - Cincinnati, OH 01/31/2026 03/03/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Heico Holding, Inc. 293125919 Laborers for Concrete Construction - Cincinnati, OH01/25/2026 02/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Heico Holding, Inc. 293166242 Project Superintendent (Construction) - Cincinnati, OH01/31/2026 03/03/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Horizons Incorporated 293130599 Customer Service Representative - MPC01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Hunter Defense Technologies Inc 293164083 Sr Buyer 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Hunter Defense Technologies Inc 293164257 Welder III 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

HYDE PARK GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB293126690 LANDSCAPING LABORERS 01/26/2026 03/15/2026 18.59 19.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Industrial Staffing Services 293129861 CT Technologist 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Interstates Construction Services Inc.293131602 Electrical Foreman - Cincinnati, OH 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Interstates Construction Services Inc.293131607 Journeyman Electrician - Cincinnati, OH01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Johnson Controls Inc. 293131454 Security Account Sales Executive 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 55,000.00 73,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

JONES LANG LASALLE AMERICAS INC293134970 Property Manager 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

JTM PROVISIONS COMPANY, INC 293135492 Electro-Mechanical Technician 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 Harrison Hamilton

JTM PROVISIONS COMPANY, INC 293164440 Sanitation - Sanitor Operator - 3rd Shift01/31/2026 03/03/2026 Harrison Hamilton

Kenwood Country Club, Inc. 293126714 FACILITY ATTENDANTS 01/26/2026 03/15/2026 17.45 Cincinnati Hamilton

KeyBank NA 293132995 Lead Teller 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KFI Engineers, P.C. 293128384 Senior Controls Engineer 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KFI Engineers, P.C. 293128379 Senior Electrical Designer - Utilities and Central Energy01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Kokosing Inc 293163734 Bridge Superintendent 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Kokosing Inc 293163714 Structures/Walls Superintendent 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293160943 AD, Product Manager Search Services01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293160942 Analyst, Help Desk 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293131458 Associate Director, Compensation and Performance Management Technology01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293160939 Associate Director, Oracle Applications01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293161595 Audit & AI Lead, Digital Innovation 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293132897 Director, AI Process Architecture 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293131667 Director, HCM Technology Transformation01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293163946 Director, Technology Experience (UX/UI)01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293134763 Manager, Cloud Architect 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293132932 Manager, Privileged Access Management Architect and Lead Engineer01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293132902 Manager, Tax Accountant 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293134767 Process Architect 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293163939 Senior Associate, Cyber Operations (shift work)01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293163942 Senior Associate, Cyber Operations (shift work)01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293132917 Senior Associate, Privileged Access Management Delivery Engineer01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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KPMG LLP 293134760 Senior Manager, International Tax 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Langan Engineering and Environmental Services, Inc293164382 Site/Civil Practice Leader 01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

MAXIMUS SERVICES LLC 293125986 Warehouse Associate 01/26/2026 03/02/2026 24.67 24.67 Cincinnati Hamilton

Medical Solutions LLC 293128823 Recruiter 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 47,000.00 69,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Meridian Bioscience, Inc. 293164118 Account Executive, Detroit 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Meridian Bioscience, Inc. 293161926 Account Executive, Minnesota 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Meridian Bioscience, Inc. 293127209 Laboratory Production Assistant 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Meridian Bioscience, Inc. 293127217 Operator, Molecular Manufacturing 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Meridian Bioscience, Inc. 293160828 Quality Control Analyst 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

MERRITT HOSPITALITY LLC 293135306 Sales Manager-In-Training 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Meyer Tool, Inc. 293131642 Benefits Administrator 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Motion Industries, Inc. 293135481 Fabricator 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

NaphCare U.S., Inc. 293160488 Licensed Mental Health Counselor 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

NaphCare U.S., Inc. 293135657 Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN or LVN)01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

NaphCare U.S., Inc. 293132460 Registered Nurse (RN) 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

OhioMeansJobs 293128929 Administrative Assistant 01/27/2026 01/27/2026 40,000.00 50,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oncology Hematology Care, Inc. 293134780 Medical Physicist (Certified) 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oncology Hematology Care, Inc. 293156782 Medical Receptionist 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oncology Hematology Care, Inc. 293134785 Oncology Nurse Navigator 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

OneStream Software LLC 293135607 Senior Account Director 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 125,000.00 170,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293160772 BI Administrator 01/30/2026 01/31/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293134696 Project Manager 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293134698 Project Manager 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293160771 Security Engineer 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

PETCO ANIMAL SUPPLIES STORES INC293128669 Operations Leader 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 17.00 26.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Peter Cremer North America, LP 293128405 Account Manager - Northeast Territory01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Peter Cremer North America, LP 293128404 BOTT Industrial Maintenance Technician III01/27/2026 04/27/2026 29.00 38.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Peter Cremer North America, LP 293151901 Bulk Operator I 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 21.00 21.01 Cincinnati Hamilton

Peter Cremer North America, LP 293128401 Maintenance Reliability Supervisor 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Peter Cremer North America, LP 293128407 Manufacturing Reliability Engineer 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Peter Cremer North America, LP 293163948 Night Shift Bag Room Operator I 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 21.00 21.01 Cincinnati Hamilton

Peter Cremer North America, LP 293161597 Night Shift Chemical/Flaking Stand-up Forklift Operator I01/30/2026 04/30/2026 20.00 20.01 Cincinnati Hamilton

Rentokil North America, Inc 293146681 Food Safety & Brand Specialist 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 19.00 21.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Rentokil North America, Inc 293126834 Pest Technician - $1,500 Sign on Bonus01/26/2026 04/26/2026 78,000.00 78,000.01 Harrison Hamilton

Rentokil North America, Inc 293131347 Pest Technician - $1,500 Sign on Bonus01/28/2026 04/28/2026 78,000.00 78,000.01 Harrison Hamilton

RES-CARE OHIO, INC. 293162759 Direct Support Professional 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 17.00 18.60 Cincinnati Hamilton
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RES-CARE OHIO, INC. 293162772 Direct Support Professional- Part Time01/30/2026 04/30/2026 17.00 18.60 Cincinnati Hamilton

Rivian Automotive, LLC 293146678 Service Advisor - Sharonville, OH 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

RSM US LLP 293127423 Accounting Methods and Periods Tax Intern - Summer 202701/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

RSM US LLP 293127429 State and Local Tax - Income Franchise Intern - Winter 202701/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Scherzinger Pest Control 293129445 Customer Service Representative-Cincinnati, OH01/27/2026 02/26/2026 17.00 17.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Scherzinger Pest Control 293129479 Entry-Level Pest Control Technician-Cincinnati01/27/2026 02/26/2026 18.54 18.54 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293160927 Commercial Account Manager 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293160931 Commercial Account Manager 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293160901 Commercial Sales Consultant I 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293160929 Commercial Sales Consultant I 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293134913 Plumber II 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Shaner Operating Corp 293163310 Front Desk Supervisor | Hotel Celare, a Tribute Portfolio01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Shaner Operating Corp 293163328 Night Auditor | Hotel Celare, a Marriott Tribute Portfolio01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Shaner Operating Corp 293163299 Sous Chef | Hotel Celare, a Marriott Tribute Portfolio01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Smithfield Packaged Meats Corp 293161520 General Production- 2nd Shift 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 18.35 18.36 Harrison Hamilton

Smithfield Packaged Meats Corp 293129891 TN M&E Associate 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Harrison Hamilton

Smith & Nephew, Inc 293131490 Account Manager - Biologics (Cincinnati)01/28/2026 04/28/2026 80,000.00 100,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

StandardAero Business Aviation Services293135373 Manager, Supply Chain Ops 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

StandardAero Business Aviation Services293131402 NDT-Intern 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

StandardAero Business Aviation Services293161816 Planner/Buyer 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

StandardAero Business Aviation Services293161821 Salesforce Analyst 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Standard Parking Corporation 293131422 Maintenance Porter - Driving 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 17.00 22.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

STERIS CORPORATION 293127881 Clinical Support Representative 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 70,000.00 75,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Sun Chemical Corporation 293138762 Human Resources Manager 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Sun Chemical Corporation 293131429 Marketing Intern: Cincinnati, OH 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Supernus Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 293164268 Professional Sales Representative - Cincinnati East, OH (ADHD)01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SWCA Incorporated 293126831 Civil or Environmental Engineering Co-op Intern01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SWCA Incorporated 293127731 Natural Resources Intern 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SWCA Incorporated 293127721 Project-level Wetland Scientist 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SWCA Incorporated 293127728 Staff Wetland Scientist 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Team Industrial Services, Inc. 293131601 Facility Safety Manager 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Team Industrial Services, Inc. 293131597 NDT Assistant 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Telsa Motors, Inc 293135715 Internship, Service Technician Trainee (Spring 2026)01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

The Connor Group 293162632 General Manager 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 293134781 Mobile Associate - Retail Sales 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293127842 Executive Director (LNHA, HFA) 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Harrison Hamilton
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Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293163957 Floor Technician 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293160910 Memory Care Leader 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Harrison Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293125081 Accounting Manager - Financial Center01/25/2026 04/25/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293156818 Accounting Manager - Financial Center (SSO) - Cincinnati01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293160915 Campus Recruiting Specialist 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293128526 Finance Intern | Spring 2026 | Cincinnati01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293164260 Innovation Engineer - Safety 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293164262 Innovation Project Manager - HQ 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293129894 Sr. Office Accountant - Payroll Analyst01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Univar Solutions USA Inc. 293160792 Maintenance Mechanic 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

U.S. Venture, Inc 293161803 Warehouse Material Handler-Driver - Hybrid01/30/2026 04/30/2026 19.00 19.01 Cincinnati Hamilton

WesBanco Bank, Inc 293135586 Commercial Banking Intern - CIN - Cincinnati, OH01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293160917 Business Development Director 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293160936 Client Relations Account Manager 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293163950 Client Relations Account Manager I - Cincinnati (Hybrid)01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293129897 Client Services Manager E 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Zoll Lifecor Corporation 293129863 Territory Manager - Cincinnati UC 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Zoological Society of Cincinnati 293127396 IMLS Scholar - Felid Reproductive Science and Conservation01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Zoological Society of Cincinnati 293161824 Visitor Experience Face Painter: Spring 202601/30/2026 04/30/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ABF FREIGHT SYSTEM INC 293131648 Supervisor, Operations I - ABF Freight01/28/2026 03/31/2026 64.00 76.00 Dayton Montgomery

ALLIANCE PHYSICIANS, INC 293130195 Invasive Cardiology Physician 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Apogee Engineering, Inc 293160521 Configuration and Data Manager 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Avis Budget Car Rental LLC 293163076 Rental Sales Agent - PT 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

Axogen Corporation 293134876 D365 Senior Functional Consultant - Finance & Operations or SCM01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

Bimbo Bakeries USA Inc 293126177 Market Sales Leader 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 61,400.00 79,800.00 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293134817 Corporate Security Manager 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293160530 Enterprise Architect 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293162222 Front Office Group Administrative Assistant01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293126195 Military Aircraft Facilities Engineering Analyst01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293134826 Multimedia Artist 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293128457 Systems Engineer, Mid 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293134918 Unity Developer 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Bowser-Morner, Inc. 293161075 Construction Services Field Technician01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Citizant, Inc. 293126406 Business Analyst (REMIS), Air Force Maintenance Operations01/26/2026 04/26/2026 95,000.00 110,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Citizant, Inc. 293126407 IT Program Manager - (REMIS) Air Force Maintenance Operations01/26/2026 04/26/2026 140,000.00 140,000.01 Dayton Montgomery

City of Vandalia, Ohio 293161949 ZONING AND PLANNING COORDINATOR - FT01/30/2026 02/19/2026 30.84 42.26 Vandalia Montgomery
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Civista Bank 293132271 Personal Banker I 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Community Blood Center 293134844 BLA Quality & Regulatory Director 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Community Blood Center 293128080 Distribution Technician I 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Community Blood Center 293127304 Donor Eligibility Coordinator- 3rd shift01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Community Blood Center 293147991 Staff Accountant 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

County Fire Protection, Inc. 293132262 Shop Technician Apprentice 01/28/2026 02/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Creative Circle 293163044 SAP Product Analyst - JP24-19753652L39601/30/2026 03/01/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Credence Management Solutions LLC293161540 Database and Knowledge Manager 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Credence Management Solutions LLC293131443 FMS Program Manager, Senior F-16 WAM (Secret)-14701/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Credence Management Solutions LLC293161558 Oracle APEX Application Developer 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Credence Management Solutions LLC293161549 Program Analyst AFIT/CI 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

DDC Information Technology Services293128911 Business Support Specialist 01/27/2026 01/31/2026 40,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

DDC Information Technology Services293125083 IBM z/OS Communications Programmer01/25/2026 02/25/2026 95,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

DEMATIC CORP. 293160525 Electro-Mechanical Technician 3 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 30.00 35.50 Vandalia Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293161310 Business Systems Analyst (BSA) 01/30/2026 03/02/2026 110,000.00 120,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293161332 Configuration Management Specialist01/30/2026 03/02/2026 65,000.00 75,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293161330 Configuration Management Specialist (Senior)01/30/2026 03/02/2026 85,000.00 95,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293161305 Database Designer 01/30/2026 03/02/2026 102,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293161317 Lead Solutions & Security Architect 01/30/2026 03/02/2026 170,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293135489 Release Train engineer 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 150,000.00 175,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293135483 Strategic Planner 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 150,000.00 180,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Domtar Paper Co., LLC 293131044 General Labor/Production Associate 01/27/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135494 Admission Counselor 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 43,888.00 43,888.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135476 Career Pathways Department (CPD) Clerk01/29/2026 03/01/2026 17.34 17.34 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135480 Career Prep Instructor 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 43,888.00 43,888.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135469 Center Standards & Incentive Officer 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 43,000.00 46,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135477 Employment Specialist 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 43,888.00 43,888.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135467 HR Training Coordinator 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 20.03 20.03 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135479 Placement Manager 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 59,000.00 60,486.40 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135471 Recreation Specialist 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 17.20 17.20 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135470 Registered Nurse 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 70,000.00 75,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135491 Residential Advisor 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 17.36 17.36 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293135488 Senior Lead Cook 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 18.50 18.50 Dayton Montgomery

Ecolab Inc. 293164133 National Account Manager 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293134422 Computer Systems Architect SME 01/28/2026 01/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293166232 Computer Systems Architect SME 01/31/2026 03/03/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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ECS FEDERAL LLC 293128076 IT Systems Administrator 01/26/2026 02/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293125917 Software Quality Engineer 01/25/2026 02/25/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293125918 Software Quality Engineer Junior 01/25/2026 02/25/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293125915 System Administrator (Cloud) 01/25/2026 02/25/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Elite Line Services, INC 293129143 GSE Mechanic 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION293134999 Package Handler - Part Time (Warehouse like)01/29/2026 04/29/2026 17.50 17.51 Miamisburg Montgomery

Fuyao Glass America, Inc. 293126388 Senior Technical Supervisor 01/26/2026 02/27/2026 72,146.62 72,146.62 Moraine Montgomery

Fuyao Glass America, Inc. 293130309 Technical Supervisor 01/27/2026 03/02/2026 Moraine Montgomery

Galderma Laboratories, L.P. 293134723 Senior Security Assistant 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Genuine Parts Company 293135484 Store Delivery Driver (Part Time) 01/29/2026 03/01/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126655 GC Retail Operations Associate Store 61801/26/2026 04/26/2026 11.40 18.23 Dayton Montgomery

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126709 GC Retail Operations Manager Store 61801/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126662 GC Retail Sales Associate Store 618 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 10.70 16.05 Dayton Montgomery

Guitar Center Stores Inc. 293126666 Music Teacher Store 618 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Hohman Plating & Mfg., Inc. 293135245 Quality Parts Inspector - Full time w/benefits - 3rd shift01/29/2026 02/28/2026 21.00 23.00 Dayton Montgomery

Information International Associates, Inc.293161374 Open Source Researcher / Russain Language Information Specialist01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

JF ACQUISITION LLC 293126728 Warehouse Associate 01/26/2026 03/31/2026 17.50 22.00 Dayton Montgomery

Johnson Controls Inc. 293131456 Operations & Maintenance Supervisor01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

JONES LANG LASALLE AMERICAS INC293134976 Utility Technician 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Brookville Montgomery

Koorsen Fire & Security, Inc 293146622 Fire Systems Inspector 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 19.00 26.00 Dayton Montgomery

La Jolla Logic 293125922 Senior Release Engineer 01/25/2026 04/25/2026 170,000.00 195,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

LHC Group, Inc 293131701 Nurse Practitioner Hospice - PRN 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

LHC Group, Inc 293131700 Physical Therapist - $5,000 Sign-On Bonus01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

LIFE CONNECTION OF OHIO 293145725 Organ Recovery Coordinator I - Night Shift01/29/2026 02/28/2026 34.00 40.00 Kettering Montgomery

Lincare Incorporated 293128369 Customer Service Rep - Moraine, OH01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

Lincare Incorporated 293135346 Delivery Driver - Medical Equipment - Moraine, OH01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

Logistics Management Institute 293131367 Forward Deployed AI Engineer - Clearance Required01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

MAHLE Thermal and Fluid Systems 293131049 Electro-Mechanical Technician 01/27/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

MAHLE Thermal and Fluid Systems 293131058 Logistics Supervisor - 1st Shift 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

MAHLE Thermal and Fluid Systems 293131060 Logistics Supervisor - 3rd Shift 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

MAHLE Thermal and Fluid Systems 293131048 Manufacturing Engineer 01/27/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

MAHLE Thermal and Fluid Systems 293131051 Production Operator 01/27/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

MAHLE Thermal and Fluid Systems 293131056 Production Supervisor - 1st Shift 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

MAHLE Thermal and Fluid Systems 293131057 Senior Logistics Manager 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Millennium Health, LLC. 293127835 Specimen Collector Phlebotomist - 148601/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Millipore Corporation 293125932 Account Manager - Lab Water Solutions - Cincinnati Ohio01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery
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Millipore Corporation 293124968 Associate Quality Scientist 01/25/2026 01/30/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126162 Cloud Architect 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126168 Cloud Architect 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126169 Cyber Security Systems Engineer 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293134983 DevSecOps Engineer 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126183 Family of Systems Support Program Manager01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293134956 Information Systems Security Manager (ISSM)01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126188 Integration Program Manager 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126174 Mission Systems Program Manager 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293164156 Program Control Specialist 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293149148 Security Control Assessor (SCA) 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293135277 Senior Cloud DevSecOps Engineer 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293149280 Senior Systems Engineer 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126172 Software Evaluation Engineer 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126186 Software Systems Designer SME 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126156 Structures and NDI Engineer 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293134962 System Security Engineer - Senior 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293129874 Systems Engineer - Aerospace 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293164158 Technical Order Manager 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Wright-Patterson Air Force BaseMontgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293126165 Weapons/Armament Architectures Lead Engineer01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Montgomery County 293128635 Director of Life and Workforce Development- Boys & Girl Club01/27/2026 04/27/2026 60,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Montgomery County 293128521 Early Childhood Educator, ECE, (OMJMC)01/27/2026 04/27/2026 13.00 17.00 Centerville Montgomery

Montgomery County 293135393 Pediatric Registered Nurse (OMJ/MC)01/29/2026 04/29/2026 15.00 18.00 Dayton Montgomery

Montgomery County 293128539 Senior Early Childhood Educator (SECE) OMJ/MC01/27/2026 04/27/2026 15.00 19.00 Centerville Montgomery

MRA - The Management Association 293126969 Hydraulic Repair Lead 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Nautilus Hyosung America, Inc. 293132259 ATM Technician (4444) 01/28/2026 02/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

NORDSON CORPORATION 293131061 Pricing Analyst 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Oasis Systems, Inc. 293161554 Program Manager, F-15 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Oasis Systems, Inc. 293131452 Senior Security Assistant 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS CONSULTING GROUP293131494 Information Technology Specialist 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS CONSULTING GROUP293127306 Senior Configuration/Data Manager 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

PPG INDUSTRIES, INC. 293129083 EHS Specialist (Site Lead) 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

PPG INDUSTRIES, INC. 293129087 Production Associate/Inspector/Hemsealer01/27/2026 04/27/2026 21.20 21.21 Dayton Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293132302 Electrical Engineer 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293128756 Front End Software Engineer 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293128754 Full Stack Software Engineer 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293124968
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126162
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126168
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126169
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293134983
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126183
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293134956
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126188
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126174
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293164156
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293149148
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293135277
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293149280
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126172
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126186
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126156
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293134962
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293129874
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293164158
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126165
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293128635
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293128521
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293135393
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293128539
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293126969
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293132259
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293131061
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293161554
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293131452
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293131494
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293127306
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293129083
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293129087
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293132302
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293128756
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293128754


Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293132305 Mechanical Engineer 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293132300 RF Signature Engineer 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

RES-CARE OHIO, INC. 293146829 Qualified Intellectual Disabilities Professional01/29/2026 04/29/2026 56,160.00 56,160.01 Dayton Montgomery

Scitec, Inc. 293131050 Associate / Staff Mission Data Analyst01/27/2026 02/27/2026 73,000.00 108,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Scitec, Inc. 293134485 Help Desk Technician 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Scitec, Inc. 293131059 Staff / Sr. Staff Full Stack Developer 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 88,000.00 130,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Select Employment Services, Inc. 293131535 Physician PRN 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

SELECTTECH SERVICES CORPORATION293135691 Engineering Technician III - General Maintenance Worker01/29/2026 04/29/2026 22.99 23.00 Dayton Montgomery

SELECTTECH SERVICES CORPORATION293128473 Engineering Technician VI - Equipment Maintenance Lead01/27/2026 04/27/2026 42.13 42.14 Dayton Montgomery

SELECTTECH SERVICES CORPORATION293128665 Engineering Technician V - Receiving/Procurement01/27/2026 04/27/2026 34.82 34.83 Dayton Montgomery

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293164319 Installer I 01/31/2026 02/01/2026 Dayton Montgomery

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293160904 Maintenance Technician I 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Dayton Montgomery

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293134892 Residential Sales Consultant 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293134911 Service Technician II 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Siertek Ltd. 293132557 Procurement Specialist 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Southwest Research Institute 293131465 LEAD ANALYST - LEAD ENGINEER - PRINCIPAL ENGINEER -  Systems Engineer01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Southwest Research Institute 293126217 LEAD ENGINEER - PRINCIPAL ENGINEER -  Power Supply Circuit Designer/Analog Design01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Southwest Research Institute 293126218 MANAGER-R&D - Section Manager - Dayton, Ohio01/26/2026 02/25/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Standard Parking Corporation 293160487 Operations Manager - Distribution 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 40,000.00 55,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

SYSTEM HIGH CORPORATION 293131380 Security Specialist - Generalist 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Tangram Flex, Inc. 293132400 Data Analyst 01/28/2026 03/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Tangram Flex, Inc. 293132438 Senior Software Engineer 01/28/2026 03/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Tangram Flex, Inc. 293132421 SQL Data Analyst 01/28/2026 02/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Tangram Flex, Inc. 293132429 Systems Engineer MBSE 01/28/2026 03/27/2026 Dayton Montgomery

TAYLOR CORPORATION 293128083 Customer Service Representative - Cosmetics01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

TAYLOR CORPORATION 293160497 Customer Service Representative - Cosmetics01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Telsa Motors, Inc 293138849 Internship, Service Technician Trainee (Spring 2026)01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

The Greentree Group, Inc. 293142241 Financial Systems Business Analyst/Subject Matter Expert (SME)01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161268 Administrative Assistant 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161271 Contract Term Specialist 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161272 Customer Service - Software Support01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161283 Entry Level Cyber Security Analyst 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161279 Entry Level Data Center Operator 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161277 Entry Level Help Desk Technician 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161274 Entry Level Sales Associate 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161275 Entry Level Software Developer 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161282 IT Administrator 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161280 IT Technician 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161278 Network Support Specialist 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161290 Summer Custodian 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161285 Summer Maintenance Technician 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Dayton Montgomery

The Reynolds & Reynolds Company 293161284 Warehouse Specialist 01/30/2026 02/21/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

THYSSENKRUPP MATERIALS NA INC.293131374 Inside Sales Representative 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

TK Elevator Corporation 293128310 Specialist Record Review 01/27/2026 02/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293127228 Configuration Manager, Senior 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Dayton Montgomery

TRC SOLUTIONS INC 293135435 Distribution Designer I 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293128358 Physical Therapist - PT 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 38.00 44.00 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293164513 Cybersecurity GRC - Compliance Analyst01/31/2026 05/01/2026 85,900.00 118,100.00 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293129113 Field Sales Representative - Existing Accounts01/27/2026 04/27/2026 62,800.00 88,600.00 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293164611 Firmware Engineer 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 99,600.00 137,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293134861 Seasonal Warehouse Materials Handler01/29/2026 04/29/2026 17.21 21.54 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293134864 Seasonal Warehouse Materials Handler01/29/2026 04/29/2026 18.50 18.51 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293134867 Seasonal Warehouse Materials Handler01/29/2026 04/29/2026 17.21 21.54 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293134869 Seasonal Warehouse Materials Handler01/29/2026 04/29/2026 17.21 21.54 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293134873 Seasonal Warehouse Materials Handler01/29/2026 04/29/2026 17.21 21.54 Dayton Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293161650 Technical Customer Support Professional (Geospatial Licensing)01/30/2026 04/30/2026 52,200.00 69,100.00 Dayton Montgomery

Tyler Technologies, Inc. 293161035 Human Resources Business Partner 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 93,547.00 100,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Tyler Technologies, Inc. 293164168 Human Resources Business Partner 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 93,547.00 100,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP293135429 Conflicts Attorney 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP293125596 Operating Systems Security Engineer01/25/2026 04/25/2026 97,520.00 121,900.00 Miamisburg Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293163944 Cloud Delivery Engineer 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 118,200.00 147,800.00 Dayton Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293161593 Senior Manager, Payroll & Benefits 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 118,200.00 147,800.00 Dayton Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293131436 Senior Marketing Manager, Data Centers01/28/2026 04/28/2026 101,200.00 126,500.00 Dayton Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293131439 Senior Software Engineer 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 118,200.00 147,800.00 Dayton Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293135323 Site Civil Engineer, Energy Services 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 72,080.00 108,120.00 Dayton Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293135304 Site Civil Engineering Designer 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 83,200.00 124,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293127813 Strategic Asset Management 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 79.33 100.00 Dayton Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293135335 Survey Pilot - Expression of Interest 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Silfex, Inc. 293133146 CNC Programmer- $2k sign on bonus01/28/2026 02/27/2026 37.00 41.00 Eaton Preble

Apex Systems, Inc. 293162979 Data Coordinator - 3019910 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293134857 Additive Manufacturing Technician I 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293134954 Additive Manufacturing Technician I 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Mason Warren
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Atricure, Inc. 293128047 Associate Process Engineer 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293161021 Cardiac Ablation Specialist- Space Coast01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293131368 Finance Reporting Manager 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293127215 LMS Administrator 01/26/2026 04/26/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293134959 Manager, Facilities 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293162771 Production Associate I 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 Mason Warren

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293134733 Claims Processor 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Mason Warren

Belcan Services Group Ltd Partnership293134879 Configuration Analyst/Administrator 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Mason Warren

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293161458 Manager, Lab Operations 01/30/2026 03/01/2026 Mason Warren

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293164503 Staff Physician - Springboro Pediatrics01/31/2026 03/02/2026 Springboro Warren

Cincinnati Fan & Ventilator Co., Inc. 293164458 Assembler 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Mason Warren

Cincinnati Fan & Ventilator Co., Inc. 293132528 IT Help Desk Support Admin 01/28/2026 04/28/2026 Mason Warren

First Financial Bank 293134803 Client First Center Advocate Co-op 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Maineville Warren

First Financial Bank 293134811 Client First Center Advocate Co-op 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Maineville Warren

First Financial Bank 293131415 Commercial Credit Analyst (Summit Funding Group)01/28/2026 01/30/2026 Mason Warren

Great Lakes Services, LLC 293129167 Laundry Attendant 01/27/2026 04/27/2026 14.00 14.01 Maineville Warren

Great Lakes Services, LLC 293160535 Lifeguard 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 17.00 17.01 Maineville Warren

Makino Inc. 293134715 Automation Support Engineer 01/29/2026 02/28/2026 Mason Warren

Resource Technology Corporation 293024031 Robotics Technician 01/26/2026 10/23/2026 40.00 46.00 Springboro Warren

Siemens Industry Software Inc 293146808 Software Engineer Advanced [MULTIPLE POSITIONS]01/29/2026 03/05/2026 Mason Warren

SPX Cooling Technologies Inc 293160809 MIG Welder 01/30/2026 04/30/2026 22.60 22.61 Mason Warren

Sun Chemical Corporation 293164359 Plant Manager 01/31/2026 05/01/2026 Franklin Warren

The Elevance Health Companies, Inc293126838 Engineer III 01/26/2026 03/02/2026 Mason Warren

The Elevance Health Companies, Inc293126855 Engineer Lead 01/26/2026 03/02/2026 Mason Warren

WESTLAKE MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC293135049 CNC Tooling Machinist 01/29/2026 04/29/2026 Franklin Warren
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